Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
Post Graduate Diploma In Buddhist Studies
Department: DEPARTMENT OF CHINESE AND TIBETAN LANGUAGES
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

10th 12th Overall Remarks

Marks

NCC/ PU.
NSS/ YW/ Wtg.
Skill (upto  (5%)

4%)

Father's
Name

No. Appl. No.

Name (o]1F:1)2
Norm.

(2400)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

(o]1F:1)2
Marks
obt.

1 2315006543 Ram Singh Ram Saroop  11-07-2000 GEN 82.62 83.11 1854 2400 1854 74.16 92.7 2020.86 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-B -Approved, NSS-B (Completed Two
years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -
Approved, Participation in Hiking/Treking Camp -Approved, Participation in Rock
Climbing Camp -Rejected: Already Approved ,
2 2315001875 Arshdeep Gill ~ Ajay Pal 10-09-2002 GEN 79.06 95.00 1916 2400 1916 0 95.8 2011.8 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh Gill
3 2315007714 Alakshit Surinder 16-09-1997 SC 89.30 89.60 787 1000 1888.8 0 94.44 1983.24  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Dhiman Dhiman
4 2315013634 Sakshi Arora  Rajiv Arora 01-04-2000 OGC,DEF 95.00 88.60 4556 5800 1885.241 0 94.262  1979.503 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved, DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
5 2315005361 Sweety Chander 12-08-1998 GEN 89.30 89.60 1883 2400 1883 0 94.15 1977.15 Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Resident certificate is attached instead of the Rural
Bhan Area School RAS certificate not as per format Please attach Rural Area School
certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39 PU
Wtg: Approved
6 2315010833 Harimran Jaspreet 15-06-2000 GEN 93.00 61.00 819 1000 1965.6 0 0 1965.6 Approved by Dept.
Singh Grewal  Singh
7 2315005343 Sonam Karambir 23-08-1998 GEN 93.10 90.80 1807 2400 1807 0 90.35 1897.35 Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the
admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
8 2315010715 Gurjodh Singh  Rajinder 20-10-1998 GEN 82.92 80.22 789 1000 1893.6 0 0 1893.6 Approved by Dept.
Singh
9 2315004791 Himanshi Jaipal Joshi  01-10-1999 GEN 77.07 73.33 785 1000 1884 0 0 1884 Hold by Dept. Required Gap year Affidavit and Original DMC
10 2315011215 Himanshu Randhir Singh 29-05-1998 GEN 95.00 86.80 1495 2000 1794 0 89.7 1883.7 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Malik Malik
11 2315011030 Karminder Gurwinder 18-09-1995 GEN 93.10 72.88 2218 3000 1774.4 0 88.72 1863.12 Approved by Dept. BAS -Rejected: The attached Border Area Certificate is not as per
Kaur Singh the format. For the right format please refer to Information Bulletin, Part C, Page 38
or go to the following link to find the template. https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/
specimen.php PU Wtg: Approved
12 2315014600 BalkarSingh  Kaku Singh 08-04-1997 SC 64.00 70.60 1175 1600 1762.5 0 88.125 1850.625 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
13 2315008997 Deskyong Skarma 20-11-1997 ST 70.30 66.60 727 1000 1744.8 0 87.24 1832.04 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Namgyal Angdus
14 2315015568 Amandeep Raj Singh 27-08-2000 GEN 80.40 90.80 4191 5800 1734.207 0 86.71 1820.917 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
15 2315000262 Abhishek Pitamber 06-09-2000 GEN 95.00 96.20 4139 5800 1712.69 0 85.635 1798.325 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Bansal Kumar Bansal
16 2315012257 Tenzin Loksal Chhering 16-04-1998 ST 77.28 66.20 3305 4500 1762.667 0 0 1762.667 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
Tashi
17 2315010815 Satwant Singh Mohan Singh  14-12-1999 DEF 74.01 75.20 4042 5800 1672.552 0 83.628 1756.18 Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
18 2315016195 Niti Malik Bhupender 06-10-1996 GEN 68.40 84.20 1661 2400 1661 0 83.05 1744.05 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
19 2315018989 Arshdeep Darshan 18-01-1997 GEN 66.50 57.20 725 1000 1740 0 0 1740 Approved by Dept.
Singh Singh
20 2315016065 Balraj Singh Baljinder 14-05-1993 GEN 78.00 50.00 4637 6400 1738.875 0 0 1738.875 Approved by Dept.
Singh
21 2315010317 Baltej Singh Jagjit Singh 22-11-1996 SC 79.69 67.11 3510 4850 1736.907 0 0 1736.907 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
22 2315019119 Ashu Rajpal 10-03-1996 SC 87.60 82.00 2552 3600 1701.333 0 0 1701.333  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
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23
24
25

26

27
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31
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33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40

41
42
43

44

45

46

47
48
49

50

51

52

Appl. No.

2315019363
2315009095
2315016569

2315019360

2315015389

2315019440

2315001218
2315003357
2315004774

2315003094

2315017030
2315016505
2315017241

2315006632

2315018413
2315017932

2315012533

2315015342

2315009123
2315018380
2315003388

2315013032

2315007549

2315014719

2315000002
2315019726
2315012962

2315018684

2315016029

2315015152

Name

Geeta
Prabhjot Singh
Manik Arora

Heenam
Gakhar

Mehakdeep
Singh

Gurinder N P
Singh

Anmol
Divek

Norzang
Sonam

Jagjot Singh

Ashish Kumar
Tashi Negi

Prabhnoor
Singh

Amit Kumar

Karan Jindal
Rajat Nain

Jagmeet
Singh Sangha

Anoop
Aggarwal

Shilpa
Rohit
Tishya Rashpa

Mohit Chahar

Saundarya
Kumar Deepak

Gurtej Singh

Prabhat
Yugam

Sumeet
Kumar

Gurpreet
Singh

Vivek Sharma

Pushpreet
Singh

Father's
Name

Dharamvir
Jagjit Singh

Roop Kumar
Arora

Ved Parkash

Gurwinder
Singh

N P Singh

Mohan Lal
Bhader Singh

Yeshey
Phuntsok

Gursharn
Singh

Ram Avtar
Dorje Tandup

Jagwinder
Singh

Subhash
Chander

Jiwan Jindal

Shamsher
Singh Nain

Jaswant
Singh Sangha

Ishwar
Aggarwal

Sanjay Kumar
K K Handa

Rajesh
Rashpa

Ramesh
Kumar

Krishnadeo
Jha

Rajinder
Singh

Dalsher
Rajesh Kumar
Raj Kumar

Bhupinder
Singh

Madan
Kumar

Gurpreet
Singh

08-04-1990
01-03-1998
25-11-1998

04-10-1995

04-10-1999

01-10-1968

04-04-2003
01-03-2001
05-02-1997

29-01-1998

25-04-2000
18-04-1998
04-08-1998

11-03-1998

23-07-1999
17-08-1994

30-06-1997

23-10-1992

11-04-1998
29-09-1981
03-03-2000

12-03-1993

05-05-1988

22-09-1995

04-03-2000
25-07-1999
13-06-1990

24-12-1995

12-09-1999

28-04-1998

GEN
SC
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC,RAS
ST
ST

BC

SC
ST
GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

SC
GEN
ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN
SC

RAS

GEN

GEN

55.00
63.00
69.00

90.30

74.00

60.67

65.60
77.71
83.28

77.66

70.00
84.00
70.46

92.00

83.60
85.50

72.33

72.80

76.00
76.40
66.50

66.00

58.60

53.20

74.60
88.00
50.76

59.00

72.00

60.76

51.40
77.20
81.00

55.40

68.00

61.50

78.00
53.80
81.60

82.66

82.20
68.00
66.88

79.20

71.40
78.40

63.80

74.00

72.40
67.40
59.60

64.80

53.66

51.80

67.40
56.20
61.20

53.80

78.40

66.00

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

850
2015
3874

560

4333

794

2440
1316
1565

3534

1596
6310
2086

1502

875
1832

1286

1200

1772
12732
603

1407

473

2666

2467
2079
1299

1296

558

1653

Qualy.
Marks
Total

1200
3000
5800

800

6200

1200

3700
2000
2400

5200

2400
10000
3150

2400

1350
3000

2025

2000

3000
20600
1000

2400

800

4525

4200
3600
2400

2400

1000

3000

Qualy.
Norm.

(2400)

1700
1612
1603.034

1680

1677.29

1588

1582.703
1579.2
1565

1631.077

1596
1514.4
1589.333

1502

1555.556
1465.6

1524.148

1440

1417.6
1483.34
1447.2

1407

1419

1414.011

1409.714
1386
1299

1296

1339.2

1322.4

NCC/
NSS/ YW/
Skill (upto

4%)

o O o

28.14

o O o

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

80.6
80.152

79.4

79.135

78.96

78.25

75.72

75.1

73.28

72

70.88

64.95

64.8

Overall
Marks

1700
1692.6
1683.186

1680

1677.29

1667.4

1661.838
1658.16
1643.25

1631.077

1596
1590.12
1589.333

15771

1555.556
1538.88

1524.148

1512

1488.48
1483.34
1447.2

1435.14

1419

1414.011

1409.714
1386
1363.95

1360.8

1339.2

1322.4

Remarks

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept

Approved by Dept

. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
. PU Wtg: Approved

. PU Wtg: Rejected

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept

Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept

Approved by Dept

Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept

. PU Wtg: Approved

. SC -Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

. BC -Approved

. SC -Approved
. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept

Hold by Dept. Req
Approved by Dept

. PU Wtg: Approved

uired Original DMC
. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept

Approved by Dept

. PU Wtg: Approved

. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept

Approved by Dept

. ST -Approved

. NCC-B -Approved,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept

Approved by Dept

. PWD -Rejected: did not appear before the Medical Board
. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.



No.

53

54
55

56

57

58
59

60

61

62

Appl. No.

2315007537

2315011704
2315010905

2315012037

2315017694

2315015118
2315014044

2315016904

2315002256

2315019387

Name

Harsh Negi

Kuldeep Singh
Abhishek Negi

Akashdeep
Singh

Arashdeep
Singh

Satnam Singh
Manish

Amit Banga
Akshjeet

Singh
Vishal Gupta

Father's
Name

Uttan Pal
Singh Negi

Veersingh

Narayan
Singh Negi

Avtar Singh
Balaur Singh

Jagvir Singh
Nemichand
Tayal
Parveen
Kumar Banga

Malkiat Singh

Jagan Nath
Gupta

29-09-1998

07-01-1988
17-02-1998

16-05-1995

29-09-1994

24-03-1999
17-07-1999

26-10-1999

06-08-2001

25-11-1985

GEN

BC

GEN
GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

83.60

47.52
68.40

56.96

53.29

47.50
89.30

76.00

76.00

86.33

68.60

60.00
71.40

79.55

65.00

41.60
92.40

74.60

65.60

59.20

Qualy.
W ELS
obt.

550

1247
545

535
1269

1515

5709

Qualy.
Marks
Total

1000

2400
1000

1000
2400

3000
0

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1320

1247
1308

1284
1269

1212

1370.16

NCC/
NSS/ YW/
Skill (upto

4%)

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Overall

Marks

1320

1309.35
1308

1284

1269

1212
0

1370.16

Remarks

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. ST -Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.
Hold by Dept. Result Awaited Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Result Awaited SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
Hold by Dept. Required BE DMC original Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. Required for UG certificate , not for admission 12th basic



