Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) Post Graduate Diploma In Buddhist Studies

Department: DEPARTMENT OF CHINESE AND TIBETAN LANGUAGES Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

									•		· ·	•		
No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315006543	Ram Singh	Ram Saroop	11-07-2000	GEN	82.62	83.11	1854	2400	1854	74.16	92.7	2020.86	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-B -Approved, NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) - Approved, Participation in Hiking/Treking Camp -Approved, Participation in Rock Climbing Camp -Rejected: Already Approved,
2	2315001875	Arshdeep Gill	Ajay Pal Singh Gill	10-09-2002	GEN	79.06	95.00	1916	2400	1916	0	95.8	2011.8	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
3	2315007714	Alakshit Dhiman	Surinder Dhiman	16-09-1997	SC	89.30	89.60	787	1000	1888.8	0	94.44	1983.24	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
4	2315013634	Sakshi Arora	Rajiv Arora	01-04-2000	OGC,DEF	95.00	88.60	4556	5800	1885.241	0	94.262	1979.503	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved, DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
5	2315005361	Sweety	Chander Bhan	12-08-1998	GEN	89.30	89.60	1883	2400	1883	0	94.15	1977.15	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Resident certificate is attached instead of the Rura Area School RAS certificate not as per format Please attach Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39 PL Wtg: Approved
6	2315010833	Harimran Singh Grewal	Jaspreet Singh	15-06-2000	GEN	93.00	61.00	819	1000	1965.6	0	0	1965.6	Approved by Dept.
7	2315005343	Sonam	Karambir	23-08-1998	GEN	93.10	90.80	1807	2400	1807	0	90.35	1897.35	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
8	2315010715	Gurjodh Singh	Rajinder Singh	20-10-1998	GEN	82.92	80.22	789	1000	1893.6	0	0	1893.6	Approved by Dept.
9	2315004791	Himanshi	Jaipal Joshi	01-10-1999	GEN	77.07	73.33	785	1000	1884	0	0	1884	Hold by Dept. Required Gap year Affidavit and Original DMC
10	2315011215	Himanshu Malik	Randhir Singh Malik	29-05-1998	GEN	95.00	86.80	1495	2000	1794	0	89.7	1883.7	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
11	2315011030	Karminder Kaur	Gurwinder Singh	18-09-1995	GEN	93.10	72.88	2218	3000	1774.4	0	88.72	1863.12	Approved by Dept. BAS -Rejected: The attached Border Area Certificate is not as per the format. For the right format please refer to Information Bulletin, Part C, Page 38 or go to the following link to find the template. https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in.specimen.php PU Wtg: Approved
12	2315014600	Balkar Singh	Kaku Singh	08-04-1997	SC	64.00	70.60	1175	1600	1762.5	0	88.125	1850.625	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
13	2315008997	Deskyong Namgyal	Skarma Angdus	20-11-1997	ST	70.30	66.60	727	1000	1744.8	0	87.24	1832.04	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
14	2315015568	Amandeep	Raj Singh	27-08-2000	GEN	80.40	90.80	4191	5800	1734.207	0	86.71	1820.917	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
15	2315000262	Abhishek Bansal	Pitamber Kumar Bansal	06-09-2000	GEN	95.00	96.20	4139	5800	1712.69	0	85.635	1798.325	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
16	2315012257	Tenzin Loksal	Chhering Tashi	16-04-1998	ST	77.28	66.20	3305	4500	1762.667	0	0	1762.667	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
17	2315010815	Satwant Singh	Mohan Singh	14-12-1999	DEF	74.01	75.20	4042	5800	1672.552	0	83.628	1756.18	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
18	2315016195	Niti Malik	Bhupender Singh	06-10-1996	GEN	68.40	84.20	1661	2400	1661	0	83.05	1744.05	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
19	2315018989	Arshdeep Singh	Darshan Singh	18-01-1997	GEN	66.50	57.20	725	1000	1740	0	0	1740	Approved by Dept.

1738.875 0

0

0

1736.907

1701.333

0

0

0

1738.875 Approved by Dept.

1736.907 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

1701.333 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

20 2315016065 Balraj Singh

22 2315019119 Ashu

2315010317 Baltej Singh

Baljinder

Jagjit Singh

Singh

Rajpal

14-05-1993 GEN

22-11-1996 SC

10-03-1996 SC

78.00 50.00 4637

79.69 67.11 3510

87.60 82.00 2552

6400

4850

3600

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
23	2315019363	Geeta	Dharamvir	08-04-1990	GEN	55.00	51.40	850	1200	1700	0	0	1700	Approved by Dept.
24		Prabhjot Singh	Jagjit Singh	01-03-1998	SC	63.00	77.20	2015	3000	1612	0	80.6	1692.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
25	2315016569	Manik Arora	Roop Kumar Arora	25-11-1998	GEN	69.00	81.00	3874	5800	1603.034	0	80.152	1683.186	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
26	2315019360	Heenam Gakhar	Ved Parkash	04-10-1995	GEN	90.30	55.40	560	800	1680	0	0	1680	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected
27	2315015389	Mehakdeep Singh	Gurwinder Singh	04-10-1999	GEN	74.00	68.00	4333	6200	1677.29	0	0	1677.29	Approved by Dept.
28	2315019440	Gurinder N P Singh	N P Singh	01-10-1968	GEN	60.67	61.50	794	1200	1588	0	79.4	1667.4	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
29	2315001218	Anmol	Mohan Lal	04-04-2003	SC,RAS	65.60	78.00	2440	3700	1582.703	0	79.135	1661.838	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
30	2315003357	Divek	Bhader Singh	01-03-2001	ST	77.71	53.80	1316	2000	1579.2	0	78.96	1658.16	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
31	2315004774	Norzang Sonam	Yeshey Phuntsok	05-02-1997	ST	83.28	81.60	1565	2400	1565	0	78.25	1643.25	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
32	2315003094	Jagjot Singh	Gursharn Singh	29-01-1998	BC	77.66	82.66	3534	5200	1631.077	0	0	1631.077	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
33	2315017030	Ashish Kumar	Ram Avtar	25-04-2000	SC	70.00	82.20	1596	2400	1596	0	0	1596	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
34	2315016505	Tashi Negi	Dorje Tandup	18-04-1998	ST	84.00	68.00	6310	10000	1514.4	0	75.72	1590.12	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
35	2315017241	Prabhnoor Singh	Jagwinder Singh	04-08-1998	GEN	70.46	66.88	2086	3150	1589.333	0	0	1589.333	Approved by Dept.
36	2315006632	Amit Kumar	Subhash Chander	11-03-1998	GEN	92.00	79.20	1502	2400	1502	0	75.1	1577.1	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
37	2315018413	Karan Jindal	Jiwan Jindal	23-07-1999	GEN	83.60	71.40	875	1350	1555.556	0	0	1555.556	Hold by Dept. Required Original DMC
38	2315017932	Rajat Nain	Shamsher Singh Nain	17-08-1994	GEN	85.50	78.40	1832	3000	1465.6	0	73.28	1538.88	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
39	2315012533	Jagmeet Singh Sangha	Jaswant Singh Sangha	30-06-1997	GEN	72.33	63.80	1286	2025	1524.148	0	0	1524.148	Approved by Dept.
40	2315015342	Anoop Aggarwal	Ishwar Aggarwal	23-10-1992	GEN	72.80	74.00	1200	2000	1440	0	72	1512	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
41	2315009123	Shilpa	Sanjay Kumar	11-04-1998	SC	76.00	72.40	1772	3000	1417.6	0	70.88	1488.48	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
42	2315018380	Rohit	K K Handa	29-09-1981	GEN	76.40	67.40	12732	20600	1483.34	0	0	1483.34	Approved by Dept.
43	2315003388	Tishya Rashpa	Rajesh Rashpa	03-03-2000	ST	66.50	59.60	603	1000	1447.2	0	0	1447.2	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
44	2315013032	Mohit Chahar	Ramesh Kumar	12-03-1993	GEN	66.00	64.80	1407	2400	1407	28.14	0	1435.14	Approved by Dept. NCC-B -Approved,
45	2315007549	Saundarya Kumar Deepak	Krishnadeo Jha	05-05-1988	GEN	58.60	53.66	473	800	1419	0	0	1419	Approved by Dept.
46	2315014719	Gurtej Singh	Rajinder Singh	22-09-1995	GEN	53.20	51.80	2666	4525	1414.011	0	0	1414.011	Approved by Dept.
47	2315000002	Prabhat	Dalsher	04-03-2000	GEN	74.60	67.40	2467	4200	1409.714	0	0	1409.714	Approved by Dept.
48	2315019726	Yugam	Rajesh Kumar	25-07-1999	GEN	88.00	56.20	2079	3600	1386	0	0	1386	Approved by Dept. PWD -Rejected: did not appear before the Medical Board
49	2315012962	Sumeet Kumar	Raj Kumar	13-06-1990	SC	50.76	61.20	1299	2400	1299	0	64.95	1363.95	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
50	2315018684	Gurpreet Singh	Bhupinder Singh	24-12-1995	RAS	59.00	53.80	1296	2400	1296	0	64.8	1360.8	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
51	2315016029	Vivek Sharma	Madan Kumar	12-09-1999	GEN	72.00	78.40	558	1000	1339.2	0	0	1339.2	Approved by Dept.
52	2315015152	Pushpreet Singh	Gurpreet Singh	28-04-1998	GEN	60.76	66.00	1653	3000	1322.4	0	0	1322.4	Approved by Dept.

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
53	2315007537	Harsh Negi	Uttan Pal Singh Negi	29-09-1998	ST	83.60	68.60	550	1000	1320	0	0	1320	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
54	2315011704	Kuldeep Singh	Veersingh	07-01-1988	SC	47.52	60.00	1247	2400	1247	0	62.35	1309.35	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
55	2315010905	Abhishek Negi	Narayan Singh Negi	17-02-1998	ST	68.40	71.40	545	1000	1308	0	0	1308	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
56	2315012037	Akashdeep Singh	Avtar Singh	16-05-1995	GEN	56.96	79.55	535	1000	1284	0	0	1284	Approved by Dept.
57	2315017694	Arashdeep Singh	Balaur Singh	29-09-1994	BC	53.29	65.00	1269	2400	1269	0	0	1269	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
58	2315015118	Satnam Singh	Jagvir Singh	24-03-1999	GEN	47.50	41.60	1515	3000	1212	0	0	1212	Approved by Dept.
59	2315014044	Manish	Nemichand Tayal	17-07-1999	GEN	89.30	92.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result Awaited Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
60	2315016904	Amit Banga	Parveen Kumar Banga	26-10-1999	SC	76.00	74.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result Awaited SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
61	2315002256	Akshjeet Singh	Malkiat Singh	06-08-2001	GEN	76.00	65.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Required BE DMC original Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,
62	2315019387	Vishal Gupta	Jagan Nath Gupta	25-11-1985	GEN	86.33	59.20	5709	10000	1370.16	0	0	1370.16	Rejected by Dept. Required for UG certificate, not for admission 12th basic